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ivision of Corporations

SUBJECT: SVECTIRON FISHING CORP. NINAI

(Name of corporation « must include sufix)

GO L ey izl <1
~J3/17/790-~-01U] 3""l_Jl:||3 ‘
Dear Sir or Madam: +Ee 470,00 eede470, 00

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in

Florida", "Certificate of Existence”, and check arc submitted to register the above referenced
forcign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: FASCARN 24
e
-1

MARTIN H. BODLAN, ESQ. HEPU ~ o
(Name ol Person)

]
e
—

1 o
BODIAN & BODRIAN, LLP o

‘.."’ U
(Firm/Company) Tl o

425 BROAD HOLLOW ROAD

(idress) SO0 L D59 4
-03/17/96--01013--007
MELVILLE, NEW YORK 11747 #441000. 00 e Q0000
(Crty/State/Zip) o

gﬁﬂ b
at (516 ) 249-3900

(Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Should you need 1o call someone concerning this matter, please call:

MARTIN H. BODIAN, ESO.
(Name of Person)

COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec.
Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines St
Tallzhassce, FL 32399

Qualification/Tax Licen Section
Division of Corporations

P. O Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314




FLORIDAD ICI’A-I{'I‘I\*I ENT OF STA'I'E
Sandra B, Mortham
Seerotnry of State

July 26, 1996

MARTIN & BODIAN, LLP
RODIAN & RODIAN, LLP
425 BROAD HOLLOW RD.
MELVILLE, NY 11747

SUBJECT: SPECTHRON FISHING CORP.
Rel. Number: W9B000007930

This lettar is in response to the application by foreign corporation for
authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitted to this
office for SPECTHRON FISHING CORP..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in
the State of Florida since Januari?/ 1, 1991, You were notified by letter dated
u

April 11, 1996, that because of failure to obtain a certiticate of authority prior to
transacting business in the State of Florida, the corporation is lible for $6000.00
in appropriate fees and penallies as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida

Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this c“ice concerning the prior notification, the
application by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida
will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted application, a sworn affidavit ma;! be filed stating the correct date the
corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior 1o the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
includad with your original qualification documents.

Please pravide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action,

If you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (S04} 487-6091.

Freta Lot!
Corporate Specialist Supervisor Letter No. 096A00036126

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




FLOKIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATIS
Snndra B, Morthnm
Socrotary ol Sinle

April 11, 1996

MARTIN & BODIAN, LLP
RODIAN & RODIAN, LLP
425 BROAD HOLLOW RD.
MELVILLE, NY 11747

SUBJECT: SPECTHRON FISHING CORP.
Roef. Number: W96000007930

Woe have received your document for SPECTHRON FISHING CORP., however,
upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Pleasa send a check or
money order payable to the Department of State for $70.00.

Pursuant to section 607,1502(4), 617.150254) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the

appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity
qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to
cover both annual report and penalty fees is $6000.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. If afler reviewing this section you determine
erroneous information was inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6083.

Freta Lott
Corporate Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 696A00016772

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




AI'PLICATION BY FOREIGN CORI'OI{:\'I'ION FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING 1y
L::gfl'f}'\{! 6{, {.}D} io?" ;’g;"GISTI':f\’ A FOREIGN CORPORATION 10 TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE
S H R o P AV

1. _ SPECHTRON FISIING CORP,

&Nmnc of corporadion; muat include the word *INCORPORATED", "COMPANY" "CORPORATION" or words or
abbreviations of like import in language ns will clearly indicate that it is u corporation instead of a patural
person or purtnership it nol so contained in the nome'wt present.)

2 NEW YORK 11-2606794

(State or country under the Taw o Which Tt is incorporated) ' { FEI number, T applicablc)

1-15-82 5 PERPETUAL

{Lale of Tncorporation) (Duration: Year corp, will cease 10 exist or "pempetual™)

1991

{Date first transacted business in Florida, (SEE SECTIONS 6071501, 607, 1502, ANDBTT TS5 F.S)

39 LAYTON STREET

FREEPORT, NEW YORK_11520-6240

(Current mailing address)

8. CHARTER F1SHING BOAT

f_fl’urpd%c(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of
Flor

9. Name and street address of Florida registercd agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop
acceptable)

Name: MARTIN H. BODIAN, ESQ.

Office Addregs: 7572 FENWICK PLACE

BOCA RATON , Florida, _ 33496
{(Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as r?fsrered %’enr and to accept service of process for the above stated
corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept ihe appointment as
registered agent and agree to act i this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of
all statutes relative to the proper and complete performarnce of my duties, and I am familiar with
and accept the obligations of my position as regisiered agent,

“(Registered agent's signalure) ——

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other
official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is

incorporated.




12 Numes and addresses of officers and/or, directors: (Street address ONLY- . O, Box
NOT acceptable)

A, DIRECTORS (Street address only- P, O . Box NOT nceeptable)

Chairman:  WALTER SPECHT

Address: 39 LAYTON STREET. FREEPORT, NEW YORK 11520

Vice Chatrman:
Address:

Director:
Address:

Director;
Address:

B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)

President:  WALTER SPECHT
Address: 39 LAYTON STREET

FREEPORT, NEW YORK 11520

Vice President;
Address:

3

L
Vi
J

13

Sccretary; KAREN SPECHT

S Iy

Lt

Address: 39 LAYTON STREET

FREEPORT, NEW YORK 1i520

Treasurer;
Address:

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional
officers and/or directors.

13. J)Xlggtzﬁ F;QJlmeN&
(Stgnature of Chaiman, Viee Chairman, or any oilicer isted in pumber 12 of the application)

14, WALTER SPECHT, PRESTDENT
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing appheation)




. State of New York .

SS:
Department of State | |

I hereby cortify, that tho certificate of incorporation of SPECHTRON
FISHING CORP. wan filod on 01/15/1982, with perpetual duration, and that
I have made a diligont examination of the index of corporatien paporn
taiod in thio Dopartmont for a cortificate, order, or record of a
dissolution, and upon such examination, I find no such cortificate, order

or record, and that po far as indicated by the records of this
Department, such corporation in a subsipting corporation.

ok ok

‘Witness my hand and thie official seal
of the Department of State at the City
of Albany, this 26th day of Murch

one thousamd nine fundred and
ninety-six,

cee \
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